

Box 90780 • Durham • North Carolina • 27708-0780 • Ph 919-668-9100 • Fax 919-668-9139

2014-15 Talent Search/SAT[®] ID Form

(THIS IS AN IDENTIFICATION FORM, NOT AN ADMISSION TICKET)

SAVE THIS ID AND PRESENT IT ON THE DAY OF THE TEST, ALONG WITH YOUR ADMISSION TICKET.

(Print Student's Full Name)

is an enrollee in the Duke University Talent Identification Program (Duke TIP) 7th Grade Talent Search. If the above-named person has an SAT[®] Admission Ticket with name, date of birth, and other information matching your test center attendance roster, he or she has registered with the College Board to take the SAT on the specified test date and should be admitted to the test center. **The student's photograph is not required on the Admission Ticket. Additional forms of identification are also not required!** This procedure has been approved by the College Board, as noted in the sections on acceptable identification in the Student Registration Guide and The SAT Supervisor's Manual. Thank you.

Student's Signature (Required)

Judith a. Elsus

Judith A. Elsey Talent Search Manager Enrollment & Student Services Duke University Talent Identification Program

Parent's or Legal Guardian's Signature (Required)

DO NOT RETURN THIS FORM TO DUKE TIP OR TO THE COLLEGE BOARD.

College Board and SAT are registered trademarks of the College Board.



Duke University Talent Identification Program

Box 90780 • Durham • North Carolina • 27708-0780 • Ph 919-668-9100 • Fax 919-668-9139

2014-15 Talent Search/SAT[®] ID Form

(THIS IS AN IDENTIFICATION FORM, NOT AN ADMISSION TICKET)

SAVE THIS ID AND PRESENT IT ON THE DAY OF THE TEST, ALONG WITH YOUR ADMISSION TICKET.

(Print Student's Full Name)

is an enrollee in the Duke University Talent Identification Program (Duke TIP) 7th Grade Talent Search. If the above-named person has an SAT[®] Admission Ticket with name, date of birth, and other information matching your test center attendance roster, he or she has registered with the College Board to take the SAT on the specified test date and should be admitted to the test center. **The student's photograph is not required on the Admission Ticket. Additional forms of identification are also not required!** This procedure has been approved by the College Board, as noted in the sections on acceptable identification in the Student Registration Guide and The SAT Supervisor's Manual. Thank you.

Student's Signature (Required)

undith a. Elsup

Judith A. Elsey Talent Search Manager Enrollment & Student Services Duke University Talent Identification Program

Parent's or Legal Guardian's Signature (Required)

DO NOT RETURN THIS FORM TO DUKE TIP OR TO THE COLLEGE BOARD. College Board and SAT are registered trademarks of the College Board.

CHECKLIST FOR TEST DAY

Admission Ticket • No. 2 Pencils with Erasers • Calculator • This ID Form

If you are unable to test due to illness (or any other reason), call:

SAT Customer Service toll free at 866-756-7346 to request a test date change. You will be charged an additional change fee of \$28.00.

NOTE: As stated in the 2014-15 SAT Directions Guide, students testing after March will not be eligible to attend Duke TIP recognition ceremonies (in the event a qualifying score is achieved). However, your recognition award will be mailed to you once the later test scores are processed.

PLEASE MAKE EVERY ATTEMPT TO ATTEND THE TESTING! FAILURE TO TEST WILL RESULT IN FORFEITURE OF REGISTRATION FEE.

103917-008719 • UNLWEB614 I.N. 777600

CHECKLIST FOR TEST DAY

Admission Ticket • No. 2 Pencils with Erasers • Calculator • This ID Form

If you are unable to test due to illness (or any other reason), call:

SAT Customer Service toll free at 866-756-7346 to request a test date change. You will be charged an additional change fee of \$28.00.

NOTE: As stated in the 2014-15 SAT Directions Guide, students testing after March will not be eligible to attend Duke TIP recognition ceremonies (in the event a qualifying score is achieved). However, your recognition award will be mailed to you once the later test scores are processed.

PLEASE MAKE EVERY ATTEMPT TO ATTEND THE TESTING! FAILURE TO TEST WILL RESULT IN FORFEITURE OF REGISTRATION FEE.

103917-008719 • UNLWEB614 I.N. 777600